9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 1 Women, 50m Fly Open
03.06.2011 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2010
Rank YB Time Pts
open class
1. NADARAJAH Fabienne 85  SVS-Schwechat 2850 680 Q
2. BANIKOVA Tana 94  PK Orca Bratislava 2998 584 Q
3. STUCHLIK Bianca 94  Diana 3015 574 Q
4. LASZLOVA Silvia 93 VSK UK Bratislava 3029 566 Q
5. ROMIC Mirjana 94  Osjecki Plivacki Klub 30.30 566 Q
6. SCHABERL Hanna 94  SVSSi 3048 556 Q
7. PANEK Agata 93 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 30.84 537 Q
8. MINKOVA Alexandra 97  SVS-Schwechat 3087 535 Q
9. DOLEZAL Ella 9% ASV 31.03 527 Q
10. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 3105 526 Q
11. NEUREITER Elen 96 SU Generali Salzburg 3114 521 Q
12. LONCARSKI Dalia 92 ASV 3188 486 Q
13. ZDROJEWSKA Marcelina 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3221 471 Q
14. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 3232 466 Q
Wr. Schiler 1 Rekord
15. NAGY Zsofia 96  Soproni UBKSE 3254 457 Q
16. STECHER Stefanie 92  Donau 3260 454 Q
17. KUNISHIO Momo 97  The Mermaids Wien 3283 445 R
18. STEYER Carina 92  Donau 3293 441 R
19. VALENTA Catharina 96  SC Theresianum 32.99 438
20. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV 33.02 437
21. RYCHLEWSKI Nicole 90 SUWien 33.06 436
22. PRINDL Elvira 95 SVSSi 33.07 435
23. ROTT Anja 95 Donau 33.24 429
24. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 33.32 425
25. SIWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 96  Siodemka Sopot 3413 396
26. BLASCHKE lzabella 96  Siodemka Sopot 3426 391
27. PASKANOVA Katarina 92 VSK UK Bratislava 3441 386
28. KLEEDORFER Tamara 97  SC Theresianum 3445 385
29. KASTNER Tina 92  Vienna Dolphins 3446 385
30. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 3450 383
31. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV 34.72 376
32. ROZWADOWSKA Aleksandra 93 MOSIR Sopot 35.01 367
33. NIEDERMAYR Sonja 94  SU Wien 3513 363
34. CHUDZIK Julia 93  Vienna Dolphins 35.14 363
35. OVCACEK Nicole 94  SU Wien 35.25 359
36. HORVATH Dorottya 99  Soproni UBKSE 3553 351
37. GOLD Alexandra 93 Diana 35.68 346
38. POLJANC Tanja 96 Vienna Dolphins 36.06 336
39. SPICKER Magdalena 98 1. WSK 36.19 332
40. TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA 98 Donau 36.26 330
41. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 36.30 329
42. ARNOLD Viktoria 93  SC Theresianum 36.32 328
43. MCcKELLAR Barbara 82 Hakoah 36.95 312
44. MUeHLLEITNER Ines 99 SCA 3756 297
45. HRADIL Victoria 99 SCA 3759 296
46. KMEN Katharina 96 Donau 37.63 295
47. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 3766 295
48. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 37.95 288
49. KARAS Adrianna 97  UKS 1-Solex Lebork 38.14 284
50. SEIDL Mona 97  Donau 38.33 279
51. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 38.39 278
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 1, Women, 50m Fly, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time Pts
52. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 38.40 278
53. COSTEA Denisa 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 38.49 276
54. ORZAC Reka Paula 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 38.72 271

SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV 38.72 271

56. BOGDAN Bianca 00 SVS-Schwechat 38.76 270
57. BELOF Karolina 99  Siodemka Sopot 38.97 266
58. GHERGHEL Lisa Maria 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 3941 257
59. MOCKOVIC Karla 98  Osjecki Plivacki Klub 39.46 256
60. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99 SVSSi 39.71 251
61. PYC Klaudia 96  Siodemka Sopot 39.93 247
62. SWINIARSKA Magda 97  Siodemka Sopot 40.02 245
63. POLAKOVA Tereza 99  Plavecky klub Pandora 4011 244
64. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 4021 242
65. DEMIRACA Selma 97 1.WSK 40.36 239
66. BRANDNER Jessica 97  Donau 4094 229
67. KOMMOVA Michaela 94  Plavecky klub Pandora 4113 226
68. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 4115 226
69. FALGOWSKA Kamila 96  Siodemka Sopot 41.75 216
70. WIKA Marta 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 41.76 216
71. KUBELKA Katharina 99  Donau 41.83 215
72. HALLMANN Weronika 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 42.08 211
73. GRGIC Petra 98  Osjecki Plivacki Klub 4241 206
74. REINISCH Antonia 00  SVS-Schwechat 4247 205
75. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVSSi 42.83 200
76. KARDAS Ewa 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 4291 199
77. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 43.01 198
78. BRUCKNER Magdalena 98  SC Theresianum 43.06 197
79. KAHLER Marlene 01 SVS-Schwechat 43.27 194
80. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 4393 185
81l. KORTAS Marta 98 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 4410 183
82. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 4415 183
83. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 4419 182
84. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 4427 181
85. WIECASZEK Weronika 99  Siodemka Sopot 4430 181
86. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 4473 176
87. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 4475 175
88. PANEK Adrianna 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 4485 174
89. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 4501 172
90. SYROMYATNIKOVA Anna 01  Dynamo - Rostov-on-Don 46.09 160
91. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99  SU Wien 46.97 152
92. REINISCH Elisabeth 00 SVS-Schwechat 4790 143
93. BECK Laura 99  Donau 48.19 140
94. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 48.77 135
95. MEJNA Aleksandra 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 49.65 128
96. SCHOePPL Sophie 98 Donau 49.73 128
97. ADELMANN Theresa 99 SU Wien 51.19 117
98. SCHOePPL Annika 00  Donau 51.64 114
99. AVCU Nuray 96 Donau 54.79 95
100. PIETRZYK Natalia 01  UKS 1-Solex Lebork 55.94 90
101. TOUMI Rihab 98 Donau 57.59 82
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 1, Women, 50m Fly, Prelim

junior
1. DOLEZAL Ella 96 ASV 3103 527 Q
2. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 3105 526 Q
3. NEUREITER Elen 96  SU Generali Salzburg 3114 521 Q
4. ZDROJEWSKA Marcelina 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3221 471 Q
5. NAGY Zsofia 96  Soproni UBKSE 3254 457 Q
6. VALENTA Catharina 96  SC Theresianum 3299 438
7. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV 33.02 437
8. PRINDL Elvira 95 SVSSi 33.07 435
9. ROTT Anja 95  Donau 33.24 429
10. SIWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 96  Siodemka Sopot 3413 396
11. BLASCHKE lIzabella 96  Siodemka Sopot 3426 391
12. POLJANC Tanja 96 Vienna Dolphins 36.06 336
13. KMEN Katharina 96 Donau 37.63 295
14. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 37.66 295
15. PYC Klaudia 96 Siodemka Sopot 39.93 247
16. FALGOWSKA Kamila 96  Siodemka Sopot 41.75 216
17. AVCU Nuray 96 Donau 54.79 95
youth
1. MINKOVA Alexandra 97  SVS-Schwechat 3087 535 Q
2. KUNISHIO Momo 97  The Mermaids Wien 3283 445 R
3. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 3332 425
4. KLEEDORFER Tamara 97  SC Theresianum 3445 385
5. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 3450 383
6. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV 34.72 376
7. SPICKER Magdalena 98 1. WsSK 36.19 332
8. TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA 98 Donau 36.26 330
9. KARAS Adrianna 97  UKS 1-Solex Lebork 38.14 284
10. SEIDL Mona 97  Donau 38.33 279
11. MOCKOVIC Karla 98  Osjecki Plivacki Klub 39.46 256
12. SWINIARSKA Magda 97  Siodemka Sopot 40.02 245
13. DEMIRACA Selma 97 1.WSK 40.36 239
14. BRANDNER Jessica 97  Donau 40.94 229
15. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 4115 226
16. GRGIC Petra 98  Osjecki Plivacki Klub 4241 206
17. BRUCKNER Magdalena 98  SC Theresianum 43.06 197
18. KORTAS Marta 98 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 4410 183
19. SCHOePPL Sophie 98  Donau 49.73 128
20. TOUMI Rihab 98 Donau 57.59 82
children class 1
1. ROTT Conni 99  Donau 3232 466 Q
Wr. Schiler 1 Rekord
2. HORVATH Dorottya 99  Soproni UBKSE 3553 351
3. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 36.30 329
4. MUeHLLEITNER Ines 99 SCA 3756 297
5. HRADIL Victoria 99 SCA 3759 296
6. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 3795 288
7. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 38.39 278
8. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 38.40 278
9. COSTEA Denisa 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 38.49 276
10. ORZAC Reka Paula 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 38.72 271
SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV 38.72 271
12. BOGDAN Bianca 00 SVS-Schwechat 38.76 270

Splash Meet Manager 11, Version 11.1.15068 Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien 05.06.2011 21:28 - Page 3



9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 1, Girls, 50m Fly, Prelim, children class 1

Rank

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

BELOF Karolina
GHERGHEL Lisa Maria
CSIKI Julia-Gabriela
POLAKOVA Tereza
WIKA Marta

KUBELKA Katharina
HALLMANN Weronika
REINISCH Antonia
TANDECKI Anastasia
KARDAS Ewa
KOVACEVIC Martina
DJENO Antonela
JANZARZIK Mersida
TRAJKOVSKI Tamara
DUKIC Dina
WIECASZEK Weronika
GEORGIEVA Kristina
PANEK Adrianna
MARKOVIC Magdalena
TILLEMA Anna Helen
REINISCH Elisabeth
BECK Laura

TROGER Victoria
MEJNA Aleksandra
ADELMANN Theresa
SCHOePPL Annika

children class 2

©ONo gOrLNE

NUSSBAUMER Ulla
KAHLER Marlene
DRAGOVIC Mila

BECKER Katharina
SYROMYATNIKOVA Anna
BARICZ Alexandra
PIETRZYK Natalia
VIDOVIC Katharina

Wr. Wertung Open

ogkrwpdpE

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

STUCHLIK Bianca
SCHABERL Hanna
DOLEZAL Ella

BANA Angelika
LONCARSKI Dalia
ROTT Conni

Wr. Schiller 1 Rekord
STECHER Stefanie
KUNISHIO Momo
STEYER Carina
VALENTA Catharina
MALEK Natalie
RYCHLEWSKI Nicole
PRINDL Elvira

ROTT Anja

SCHULZ Tamara
KLEEDORFER Tamara

YB

99
00
99
99
00
99
00
00
99
00
99
00
00
00
00
99
00
00
00
99
00
99
99
00
99
00

01
01
02
01
01
02
01
02

94
94
96
95
92
99

92
97
92
96
95
90
95
95
98
97

Siodemka Sopot
LPS-CSS Baia Mare
SVSSi

Plavecky klub Pandora

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski

Donau

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SVS-Schwechat
SVSSi

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
Diana

ASV

SCA

SCA

SCA

Siodemka Sopot
SCA

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SCA

SU Wien
SVS-Schwechat
Donau

SCA

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SU Wien

Donau

SCA

SVS-Schwechat

SCA

SCA

Dynamo - Rostov-on-Don
Diana

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
Diana

Diana
SVSSi
ASV
ASV
ASV
Donau

Donau

The Mermaids Wien
Donau

SC Theresianum
ASV

SU Wien

SVSSi

Donau

Donau

SC Theresianum

Time Pts
38.97 266
3941 257
39.71 251
40.11 244
4176 216
41.83 215
42.08 211
42.47 205
42.83 200
4291 199
43.01 198
4393 185
4415 183
4419 182
4427 181
4430 181
4475 175
4485 174
4501 172
46.97 152
4790 143
48.19 140
4877 135
49.65 128
51.19 117
5164 114
40.21 242
43.27 194
4340 192
4473 176
46.09 160
53.04 105
55.94 90

1:01.55 67
3015 574 Q
3048 556 Q
31.03 527 Q
31.05 526 Q
3188 486 Q
3232 466 Q
3260 454 Q
3283 445 R
3293 441 R
3299 438
33.02 437
33.06 436
33.07 435
3324 429
33.32 425
3445 385
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 1, Women, 50m Fly, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Open

Rank YB Time Pts
17. KASTNER Tina 92  Vienna Dolphins 3446 385
18. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 3450 383
19. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV 3472 376
20. NIEDERMAYR Sonja 94  SU Wien 35.13 363
21. CHUDZIK Julia 93  Vienna Dolphins 35.14 363
22. OVCACEK Nicole 94  SU Wien 35.25 359
23. GOLD Alexandra 93 Diana 35.68 346
24. POLJANC Tanja 96  Vienna Dolphins 36.06 336
25. TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA 98 Donau 36.26 330
26. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 36.30 329
27. ARNOLD Viktoria 93 SC Theresianum 36.32 328
28. MCcKELLAR Barbara 82 Hakoah 36.95 312
29. MUeHLLEITNER Ines 99 SCA 3756 297
30. HRADIL Victoria 99 SCA 3759 296
31. KMEN Katharina 96 Donau 37.63 295
32. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 37.66 295
33. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 3795 288
34. SEIDL Mona 97 Donau 38.33 279
35. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 38.39 278
36. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 38.40 278
37. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV 38.72 271
38. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99 SVSSi 39.71 251
39. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 4021 242
40. BRANDNER Jessica 97  Donau 40.94 229
41. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 4115 226
42. KUBELKA Katharina 99  Donau 41.83 215
43. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVSSi 4283 200
44. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 43.01 198
45. BRUCKNER Magdalena 98  SC Theresianum 43.06 197
46. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 4393 185
47. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 44,15 183
48. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 4419 182
49. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 4427 181
50. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 4473 176
51. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 4475 175
52. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 4501 172
53. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 46.97 152
54. BECK Laura 99  Donau 48.19 140
55. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 48.77 135
56. SCHOePPL Sophie 98 Donau 49.73 128
57. ADELMANN Theresa 99 SU Wien 51.19 117
58. SCHOePPL Annika 00 Donau 51.64 114
59. AVCU Nuray 96 Donau 54.79 95
60. TOUMI Rihab 98 Donau 57.59 82

Wr. Wertung Junioren

1. DOLEZAL Ella 9% ASV 31.03 527 Q
2. BANA Angelika 95 ASV 3105 526 Q
3. VALENTA Catharina 96  SC Theresianum 3299 438
4. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV 33.02 437
5. PRINDL Elvira 95 SVSSi 33.07 435
6. ROTT Anja 95  Donau 33.24 429
7. POLJANC Tanja 96  Vienna Dolphins 36.06 336
8. KMEN Katharina 96 Donau 3763 295
9. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 3766 295
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 1, Girls, 50m Fly, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Junioren

Rank YB Time Pts
10. AVCU Nuray 96 Donau 54.79 95

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. KUNISHIO Momo 97  The Mermaids Wien 3283 445 R
2. SCHULZ Tamara 98 Donau 33.32 425
3. KLEEDORFER Tamara 97  SC Theresianum 3445 385
4. INIC Antonina 98 SV Friesen 3450 383
5. GYURKO Virag 98 ASV 3472 376
6. TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA 98 Donau 36.26 330
7. SEIDL Mona 97 Donau 38.33 279
8. BRANDNER Jessica 97  Donau 40.94 229
9. METZKER Anna 98 SU Wien 41.15 226
10. BRUCKNER Magdalena 98  SC Theresianum 43.06 197
11. SCHOePPL Sophie 98 Donau 49.73 128
12. TOUMI Rihab 98 Donau 57.59 82

Wr. Wertung Schiuler 1

1. ROTT Conni 99  Donau 3232 466 Q
Wr. Schiller 1 Rekord
2. DAXBOeCK Lena 99 ASV 36.30 329
3. MUeHLLEITNER Ines 99 SCA 3756 297
4. HRADIL Victoria 99 SCA 3759 296
5. SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 37.95 288
6. HANZL Sophie 99 SVSSi 38.39 278
7. WILFERT Flavia 99 SCA 38.40 278
8. SEMENIUK Julia 00 ASV 38.72 271
9. CSIKI Julia-Gabriela 99 SVSSi 39.71 251
10. KUBELKA Katharina 99  Donau 41.83 215
11. TANDECKI Anastasia 99 SVSSi 42.83 200
12. KOVACEVIC Martina 99 Diana 43.01 198
13. DJENO Antonela 00 ASV 4393 185
14. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 44,15 183
15. TRAJKOVSKI Tamara 00 SCA 4419 182
16. DUKIC Dina 00 SCA 4427 181
17. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 4475 175
18. MARKOVIC Magdalena 00 SCA 4501 172
19. TILLEMA Anna Helen 99 SU Wien 46.97 152
20. BECK Laura 99  Donau 48.19 140
21. TROGER Victoria 99 SCA 48.77 135
22. ADELMANN Theresa 99 SU Wien 51.19 117
23. SCHOePPL Annika 00 Donau 51.64 114

Wr. Wertung Schiiler 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 4021 242
2. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SCA 4340 192
3. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 4473 176
4. BARICZ Alexandra 02 Diana 53.04 105
5. VIDOVIC Katharina 02 Diana 1:01.55 67
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